

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore

Spl Case No. 123 / 2017

R. No. 49 / 2017

Present : Umesh Singh, Addl Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Alipore

J.O. Code : WB783

Order No. 33

Dt. 03.01.2022

Accused Mahidul Sk is produced from J.C. through V.C.S.

Another accused Arep Halder on C.B. is present.

No ER of WP&A has been received.

Accordingly, the matter is adjourned today.

Fix **09.02.2022** for production and ER of WP&A.

Accused be remanded to J.C. till next date.

Accused be as before.

D/c by me.

Sd- Umesh Singh
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.

Sd- Umesh Singh
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore.